
regular large

Americano

Espresso 

Cold Brew

Espresso Tonic

Iced Mocha

Iced Latte

Coffee

Long Black

BLACK

MILK-BASED

COLD

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

2.70 2.95

2.95

3.252.95

3.00

3.00

3.10

3.10

3.903.60

3.903.60

4.304.00

4.00

3.60

3.60

Tea

Matcha latte

Hot Chocolate

Other drinks

Chai Latte

HOT

COLD

Iced Matcha latte

Iced Chai latte

Iced Tea

Please ask a member of staff for information on our selection of teas and syrups

20p fee for disposable cups  

4.00

4.00

3.303.00

3.00

3.30

4.30

3.00

2.90

2.90

regular large

3.90

4.30

3.40

3.30

4.30

3.30

3.20

da

Proudly serving

20% off food & drink for One Central Square tenants and Tramshed Tech 
members



COFFI      COLLAB+

Open hours 

7:30am - 3:30pm Monday - Thursday


7:30am - 2:30pm Friday

Food serving hours

8:00am - 2:30pm Monday - Thursday


8:00am - 2:00pm Friday

Allergen section
Please ask a member of staff if a dish can be changed to gluten free or 
vegan but please note the allergen information will change.



Please inform a staff member of an allergy before ordering although we 
cannot guarantee we are an allergen free kitchen.

menu from the kitchen


sandwiches

Homemade smoked ham & cheese sourdough 
toastie

Mexican roast chicken & cheese sourdough 
toastie

Smoky bbq beef, hash brown & cheese sourdough 
toastie

Hog roast roll with sage & onion stuffing and apple 
sauce

Tuna and pickle sourdough melt

Smoked tofu, tomato & vegan pesto sourdough 
toastie

breakfast

Summer fruits + collagen overnight oats

Chocolate, peanut butter + protein overnight oats

Summer berry granola bowl

Bacon roll with handmade butter

Sausage, egg + cheese roll

Ultimate breakfast wrap

Smoked tofu + hashbrown sourdough toastie

salads

Garlic butter chicken Caesar salad with sourdough 
croutons

Summer soba noodle salad with soy-
stained egg

Candied beetroot, orange + feta salad

Heritage tomato + baby courgette salad

For One Central Square tenants 
and Tramshed Tech members

20% off food 
and drink

6.99 

1.99 

Build your own breakfast

Start with scrambled, fried, poached eggs or vegan tofu 
scramble on sourdough toast. Then build your perfect 
breakfast with the optional extras! 

Smoked streaky bacon  

Celtic pork sausages

Bury black pudding 

-

Hashbrown 

Roasted cherry tomatoes

Fried wild mushrooms 

Baked beans

Smashed avocado 

Toast

Sourdough toast, homemade butter and preserves 

3.99 

Add ons

feeling hungry?

Please be aware we don’t offer any substitutions of items 

da PART OF THE          COMMUNITY

fridge grab & go


10.99 

Big breakfast

2 slices of sourdough toast, 2 Celtic pork sausages, 3 slices 
of smoked streaky bacon, 2 fried eggs, hashbrown, Bury 
black pudding, beans 

One of everything breakfast

Sourdough toast, Celtic pork sausage, 2 slices of smoked 
streaky bacon, fried egg, Bury black pudding, hashbrown, 
roasted cherry tomatoes, Fried wild mushrooms 

11.99 
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